UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE ROGER
ROCH ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT
FAGOT

Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro

<< << <Ufccc<<<<

Pl ERRE ROGER

FAGOT W-R
Pl ERRE ROCER E
Pl ERRE ROCER E
Pl ERRE ROCER E
FAGOT W-R &
FAGOT W-R &
FAGOT W-R &
FAGOT W-R &

&

&

— =

FAGOT W -R
FAGOT W-R
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER

FAGOT W-R & V.

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ABTS JO

FAGOT W-R & V.

ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ROCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.

RCCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.

ZARZECKI MAREK
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ABTS JO

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET

FAGOT W-R & V.

Pl ERRE ROGER ET

<K<K

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

19 319 VIEUX

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BOSSUT- 61 36 115773
BOSSUT- 61 9 2
BOSSUT- 61 41 3
BOSSUT- 61 2 4
BOSSUT- 61 8 5
BOSSUT- 61 7 6
BOSSUT- 61 33 7
BOSSUT- 61 55 8
BOSSUT- 61 34 9
GREZ DO 72 41 114891
BOSSUT- 61 4 10
BOSSUT- 61 12 11
BOSSUT- 61 47 12
BOSSUT- 61 13 13
GREZ DO 72 53 2
GREZ DO 72 70 3
GREZ DO 72 62 4
NETHEN 5 1 118679
BOSSUT- 61 54 14
BOSSUT- 61 26 15
GREZ DO 72 48 5
NETHEN 5 3 2
NETHEN 53 18 117939
NETHEN 53 3 2
NETHEN 53 22 3
NETHEN 53 48 4
NETHEN 53 40 5
NETHEN 53 46 6
NETHEN 53 50 7
BOSSUT- 61 50 16
BOSSUT- 61 40 17
NETHEN 53 4 8
GREZ DO 72 58 6
NETHEN 53 26 9
NETHEN 53 52 10
OPVELP 8 6 124234
NETHEN 53 24 11
NETHEN 53 34 12
BOSSUT- 61 45 18
BOSSUT- 61 56 19
BOSSUT- 61 16 20
NETHEN 53 2 13
NETHEN 53 51 14
NETHEN 53 27 15
NETHEN 53 7 16
NETHEN 53 35 17
NETHEN 53 45 18
BOSSUT- 61 37 21
BOSSUT- 61 28 22
BOSSUT- 61 53 23
BOSSUT- 61 11 24
BOSSUT- 61 35 25
BOSSUT- 61 57 26
BOSSUT- 61 52 27
BOSSUT- 61 20 28
NETHEN 53 33 19
BOSSUT- 61 29 29
BOSSUT- 61 58 30
OPVELP 8 5 2
NETHEN 53 29 20
OPVELP 8 2 3
OPVELP 8 8 4
GREZ DO 72 33 7
NETHEN 53 41 21
GREZ DO 72 30 8
NETHEN 53 21 22
LI NCENT 20 2 125544
BOSSUT- 61 14 31
OPVELP 8 1 5
GREZ DO 72 44 9
BOSSUT- 61 24 32
NETHEN 53 30 23
BOSSUT- 61 22 33

Ri ng
Bague

115841218
115806718
109518918
113663117
109506218
213201018
109509518
115805418
115807718
109885615
231293614
109506518
109509818
113666517
112605017
108735118
109373116
109458415
109501418
109505218
108737818
115833018
113640317
108203014
108201514
109527718
109527818
109528818
109528518
109503718
109518718
109483115
114027317
108200814
109526618
202190418
113640117
113642017
109519618
115805918
113673317
150476211
109529018
150047312
108204714
113642317
109527518
109514118
109518818
109511918
109506418
115805118
115806818
115845018
108283814
109480915
109505318
109507818
202192418
113642217
203711916
202191918
109377316
109529218
108735918
113643917
204417118
113663017
203712716
150460913
107411017
117946014
113661617

Snel h.
Vit esse

1172.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1160.
1158.
1154.
1150.
1149.
1149.



FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.

RCCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.

ROCH ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
LAM NNE BENO T
RCCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.

RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RCCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.

ROCH ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.

LEONARD THI ERRY

FAGOT W-R & V.

DONEUX EUGENE
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
GOFFI N VI NCENT
RCCH ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ROCH ROBERT

DAVI D

DAVI D

BE

109527918
108204814
112603517
109529518
108732918
114026717
109888115
108895618
109883915
113643817
109483415
112603117
112604917
115809818
108243218
109372316
109516118
107637014
109526218
108737618
113640517
109529118
109865815
113643317
608094318
112674517
112672217
210080618
112601717
114027417
108737418
108705318
109060518
112603017

1146.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1143.
1143.
1143.
1143.
1143.

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
ROCH ROBERT

GOFFI N VI NCENT
FAGOT W -R
FAGOT W-R
FAGOT W-R.

&
&
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FAGOT W-R &

Pl ERRE ROGER ET

Pl ERRE ROGER ET

FAGOT W-R & V.

ABTS JO
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET

FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.

Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
ABTS JO

ROGER

V.
V.
V.
V.

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

NETHEN 53 44 24
NETHEN 53 10 25
GREZ DO 72 1 10
NETHEN 53 43 26
GREZ DO 72 67 11
GREZ DO 72 40 12
GREZ DO 72 28 13
MELI N 7 3 120193
GREZ DO 72 51 14
NETHEN 53 28 27
NETHEN 53 11 28
GREZ DO 72 34 15
GREZ DO 72 46 16
BOSSUT- 61 46 34
GREZ DO 72 37 17
GREZ DO 72 54 18
BOSSUT- 61 59 35
GREZ DO 72 55 19
NETHEN 53 36 29
GREZ DO 72 42 20
NETHEN 53 8 30
NETHEN 53 53 31
DONGELB 14 8 115652
NETHEN 53 31 32
JODO GN 14 9 119229
DONGELB 14 5 2
DONGELB 14 6 3
NETHEN 5 2 3
GREZ DO 72 22 21
GREZ DO 72 18 22
GREZ DO 72 36 23
JODO GN 26 22 119203
LI NCENT 20 3 2
GREZ DO 72 9 24
Data Technol
19 159 YEARLI NG
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BOSSUT- 42 18 115773
BOSSUT- 42 3 2
BOSSUT- 42 23 3
BOSSUT- 42 2 4
BOSSUT- 42 1 5
BOSSUT- 42 15 6
BOSSUT- 42 37 7
BOSSUT- 42 16 8
BOSSUT- 42 6 9
BOSSUT- 42 29 10
GREZ DO 21 21 114891
BOSSUT- 42 36 11
BOSSUT- 42 8 12
GREZ DO 21 13 2
NETHEN 4 2 118679
NETHEN 18 13 117939
NETHEN 18 5 2
NETHEN 18 11 3
NETHEN 18 15 4
BOSSUT- 42 32 13
BOSSUT- 42 22 14
NETHEN 18 17 5
OPVELP 4 2 124234
BOSSUT- 42 27 15
BOSSUT- 42 38 16
NETHEN 18 16 6
NETHEN 18 10 7
BOSSUT- 42 19 17
BOSSUT- 42 10 18
BOSSUT- 42 35 19
BOSSUT- 42 5 20
BOSSUT- 42 17 21
BOSSUT- 42 39 22
BOSSUT- 42 34 23
BOSSUT- 42 11 24
BOSSUT- 42 40 25
OPVELP 4 1 2

115841218
115806718
109518918
109506218
213201018
109509518
115805418
115807718
109506518
109509818
108735118
109501418
109505218
108737818
115833018
109527718
109527818
109528818
109528518
109503718
109518718
109526618
202190418
109519618
115805918
109529018
109527518
109514118
109518818
109511918
109506418
115805118
115806818
115845018
109505318
109507818
202192418



ABTS JO

FAGOT W-R & V.
RCCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
ROCH ROBERT

LAM NNE BENO T
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
FAGOT W-R & V.
ROCH ROBERT
FAGOT W-R & V.
DONEUX EUGENE
GOFFI N VI NCENT

OPVELP
NETHEN
GREZ DO
L1 NCENT
NETHEN
NETHEN
GREZ DO
MELI N
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
BOSSUT-
NETHEN
GREZ DO
NETHEN

DAVI D
DAVI D

4
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42
18

N

IN o
VORFRPFP~NONOOOONWO M
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JODAOGN 9 4

NETHEN

woow

125544
9
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4

120193
26
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12
119229
2

202191918
109529218
108735918
204417118
109527918
109529518
108732918
108895618
115809818
108243218
109516118
109526218
108737618
109529118
608094318
210080618

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

FAGOT W-R.
LAM NNE BENO T
FAGOT W-R & V.
LEONARD THI ERRY
DONEUX EUCGENE
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
FAGOT W-R & V.
ADAM ANDRE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LAM NNE BENO T
ADAM ANDRE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
FAGOT W-R & V.
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUCGENE
ADAM ANDRE

Ro
<

Geneent
Local it

NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN

NETHEN
JODO GN
JODA GN
JODA GN

=

117939
2
3
4
125544
5
120193
6
115652
119229
2
3
2
7
119203
108786

WWNONDNN

Ri ng
Bague

108203014
109483115
150476211
108204714
204417118
108204814
108895618
113640517
109865815
608094318
112674517
112672217
109060518
210587317
112405317
112518217
112582017
109855415
112517517
109483315
202977417
113770417
111023516

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

Ro Ro

DONEUX EUGENE
ZARZECKI MAREK

FAGOT W-R & V.

ADAM ANDRE
ADAM ANDRE
DONEUX EUGENE
ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

FAGOT W-R & V.

LAM NNE BENO T

CGeneent
Local it

NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
L1 NCENT
NETHEN
NETHEN
MELI N
NETHEN
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
NETHEN
JODA GN
JODA GN
JODO GN
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
NETHEN
MELI N

117939
2
3
125544
4
5
120193
6
119229
2
7
119203

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

109527818
109527518
109529218
204417118
109527918
109529518
108895618
109526218
608094318
109060518
109528018
108744418
108706318
608094918
108704518
109064418
109060918
109528418
108893918

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



